CITI University of Connecticut School of Business Professional Development Training
Currently all courses are delivered online live with a virtual instructor and classmates. Course materials are available in the Learning Management System

Course dates subject to change based on course availability. Courses are sometimes full, check with us for details. citi.business@uconn.edu

Cancellation of enrollments must be made prior to 5 business days or payment will be forfeited.

For DOL workforce or WIOA Clients this list is for information only. Please contact your case manager for details.

PROJECT MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Course Name

Agile- PMI *

Dates

Days

Times

PMI Agile Certified Practitioner (PMI-ACP)® Exam Preparation

Dec4,5,6
Jan 8,9,10
Feb 19,20,21
Mar 26,27,28
Apr 23,24,25

PMP Certification Training

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

10am-6pm
10am-6pm
10am-6pm
10am-6pm
10am-6pm

Project Management Professional (PMP®) Certification Training

Note: there are many more classes available contact us for details

Dec 2,3,4,5

Dec7,8 &
14,15

Dec
16,17,18,19

Jan 4,5,11,12

Jan 6,7,8,9
Jan
18,19,25,26
Feb
10,11,12,13
Feb 18,19 &
25,26

Weekdays

Saturday -
Sunday

Weekdays
Saturday -
Sunday

Weekdays
Saturday -
Sundays

Weekdays

Tues-Wed

8:30am-
6pm

8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm
8:30am-
6pm

Days

w w w w w

Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM) Certification Training

Jan 6,7,8

Weekdays

10am-6pm

3

Price

$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795

$2,095

$2,095
$2,095
$2,095
$2,095
$2,095
$2,095

$2,095

$1,995

Jan 26,27,28

Dec 27,28,29
Feb 17,18,19
Mar 10,11,12
Mar 31, Apr
1,2

PMI-Risk Management Professional (PMI-RMP)® Certification Exam Prep

Dec 6

Feb 7

Mar 28

May 16

Jul 18

Professional in Business Analysis (PMI-PBA®) Certification Exam Prep

Nov
18,19,20,21

Feb
10,11,12,13

Mar
24,25,26,27

Weekdays
Fri, Sat,
Sun
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

10am-6pm

10am-6pm
10am-6pm
10am-6pm

10am-6pm

9:30am-
7pm
9:30am-
7pm
9:30am-
7pm
9:30am-
7pm
9:30am-
7pm

9:30am-7pm

9:30am-7pm

9:30am-7pm

Program Management Professional (PgMP) Certification

Dec 2,3,4,5
Feb
17,18,19,20

Other Project Management Courses

Weekdays

Weekdays

PMI Talent Triangle Workshop Bundle for PDU's

9:30am-7pm

9:30am-7pm

$1,995
$1,995

$1,995
$1,995

$1,995

$795
$795
$795
$795

$795

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995


mailto:citi.business@uconn.edu

Course Name

Dates

Dec 2,3,4

MS OFFICE & ADOBE

Course Name
Microsoft Access
Access - Part 1

Access - Part 2

Microsoft Excel
Excel - Part 1

Excel - Part 2

Excel - Part 3

Data Analysis and
Visualization with
Microsoft Excel

Dates

Dec 2,3

Jan 6,7, 2025
Feb 26,27
Mar 3,4

Dec 12,13
Jan 13,14
Mar 13,14

Nov 27
Dec 30

Jan 8, 2025
Jan 21

Feb 11
Mar 4

Dec 2
Dec 26
Jan9
Feb 10
Mar 5
Mar 28

Nov 21
Dec 3
Dec 27
Jan 14
Feb 6
Mar 6

Dec 5,6
Dec 26,27
Jan 20,21

Days

Weekdays

Days

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Times

9:30am-7pm

Times

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

#Days

3

Days

N NDNDN

R R R R R R R R R R R R N

R R R R R R

Price Course Name Dates Days Times
$1695 Feb 27,28 Weekdays 9am-5pm
! Programming and Data Wrangling with VBA and Excel
Jan 8,9,10,
2025 Weekdays 9am-5pm
Apr 16,17,18 Weekdays 9am-5pm
Price
VBA with Microsoft
$590 Excel Dec 23 Weekdays 9am-5pm
$590 Feb 25 Weekdays 9am-5pm
$590
$590 Excel - Data
Analysis with 9am-
$590 PivotTables Dec 6 Weekdays 12:30pm
$590 9am-
$590 Jan9 Weekdays 12:30pm
9am-
Feb 10 Weekdays 12:30pm
9am-
Z:E Mar 14 Weekdays 12:30pm
3295 Excel - Data
$295 Analysis with
$295 Power Pivot Dec 6 Weekdays  1:30pm-5pm
$295 Dec 31 Weekdays  1:30pm-5pm
Jan 24 Weekdays  1:30pm-5pm
$295 Feb 26 Weekdays  1:30pm-5pm
$295
$295 Excel - Formulas & 9am-
$295 Charts Nov 22 Weekdays  12:30pm
$295 9am-
$295 Dec 18 Weekdays  12:30pm
9am-
$295 Jan 21 Weekdays 12:30pm
$295 9am-
$295 Feb 10 Weekdays 12:30pm
$295 9am-
$295 Weekdays 12:30pm
5295 Excel - Pivot Tables
and Conditional
Formatting Nov 22 Weekdays  3:30pm-7pm
$590 Dec 18 Weekdays 1:30pm-5pm
$590 Dec 30 Weekdays 1:30pm-5pm
$590 Jan 21 Weekdays 1:30pm-5pm

Feb 10 Weekdays 1:30pm-5pm

#Days

2

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Price

$590

$885
$885

$665
$665

$150
$150
$150

$150

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



Course Name Dates Days Times #Days Price Course Name Dates Days Times #Days Price

Microsoft Outlook Part 2 Dec 13 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Powerpoint Jan 10 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Powerpoint - Part1  Dec6 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $295 Mar 18 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Jan 13 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Feb 14 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Microsoft Office
Mar 11 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 365 Online (with
Apr 9 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Teams for the
Desktop) Dec 12 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Powerpoint - Part2  Nov 19 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $295 Jan14 Weekdays ~ 9am-5pm 1 $295
Dec 31 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Feb 25 Weekdays ~ 9am-5pm 1 $295
Jan 17 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Feb 17 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Microsoft Teams 9am-
Dec9 Weekdays  12:30pm 0.5 $150
Microsoft Project Jan9 Weekdays 1:30pm-5pm 0.5 $150
. 9am-
Project - Part 1 Nov 25 Weekd 9am-5 1 395
! ov eexdays - Jam-opm > Feb 4 Weekdays ~ 12:30pm 05  $150
Dec 27 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Jan 16 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Feb7 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 5395 Adobe Acrobat & Creative Cloud
Proiect - Part 2 Adobe Acrobat Pro
roject - Far Dec 2 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 5395 DC - Introduction Jan3 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $395
Jan 22 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 5395 Feb 18 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Mar 7 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Mi ft W
ch::rr:soP:rt ;)rd Nov 26 Weekd 9am-5 1 $295 Adobe Acrobat Pro
ov Mant At DC - Advanced Jan 8 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Dec 23 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 2295 Feb 24 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Jan 28 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Feb 20 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Adobe Captivate
2019 - The
Word - Part 2 Dec 3 Weekdays ~ 9am-5pm 1 $295 Essentials Nov 25,26 Weekdays 9am-5pm 2 $790
Dec 27 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Jan 30 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Adobe lllustrator
Mar 25 Weekdays ~ Sam-5pm 1 $295 CC - Introduction Dec 19 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Word - Part 3 Dec 6 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Adobe lllustrator
Feb 5 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $295 CC - Advanced Oct 31 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $395
Mar 27 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Adobe InDesign CC
Outlook - Introduction Dec 17 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Outlook Part 1 Dec 11 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295 Jan 30 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Jan7 Weekdays  9am-5pm 1 $295 Mar 17 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $395
Feb 11 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295
Mar 12 Weekdays 9am-5pm 1 $295



Course Name

Adobe InDesign CC
- Advanced

Adobe Photoshop
CC - Introduction

Adobe Photoshop
CC - Advanced

IT COURSES

Dates

Dec 20
Feb 3

Jan 17
Mar 21

Dec 4
Jan 23
Mar 27

Days

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Times

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

#Days

For Excel Courses See MS Office & Adobe Creative Cloud section

COMPTIA

CompTIA A+
Certification
(Exams 220-1001
and 220-1002)

CompTIA Network+
Certification

CompTIA Security+
Certification

CompTIA Data+

Dec 16,17,18,
19, 20

Jan 6,7,8,9,10
Feb 3,4,5,6,7
Mar 3,4,5,6,7
Mar 31, Apr
1,2,3,4

Dec 2,3,4,5,6
Jan 6,7,8, 9,10,
2025

Feb 3,4,5,6,7
Mar 3,4,5,6,7

Dec
9,10,11,12, 13
Jan 6,7,8,9,10
Feb
10,11,12,13, 14
Mar 3,4,5,6,7
Apr 7,8,9,10,11

Dec 2,3,4,5,6

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
11:00am-
7:00pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

[C2 RNV, I, V)

Price

$395
$395

$395
$395

$395
$395
$395

$2,495
$2,495
$2,495
$2,495

$2,495

$2,495

$2,495
$2,495
$2,495

$2,495
$2,495
$2,495
$2,495

$2,495

$2,495

Course Name

CompTIA
Cybersecurity

Analyst (CySA+)

CompTIA Cloud+

Certification

Dates

Feb 24,25,26,
27,28, 2025
May
19,20,21,22, 23

Dec
9,10,11,12,13
Jan 6,7,8,9,10

Feb 3,4,5,6,7
Jan 6,7,8,9 10,

2025
Apr 7,8,9,10,11

Days

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Times

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
11:00am-
7:00pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

Microsoft Developer/ Data Analysis

SQL Querying

Fundamentals -

Part1

(Basic Instruction)

SQL Querying

Fundamentals -

Part 2

(Basic Instruction)

55315 Introduction
to SQL Databases

(Beginner)

DP-080T00

Querying Data with
Microsoft Transact-

saL
(Beginner)

Dec 12
Jan7

Jan 29
Feb 24

Dec 16
Jan 10
Jan 31
Feb 19

Dec 16,17,18
Jan 20,21,22
Feb 26,27,28
Mar 31, Apr

1,2

Nov 25
Jan 27,28

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

#Days

I N =Y

[ = =

Price

$2,495

$2,495

$3,295
$3,295

$2,495

$2,495
$2,495

$695
$695
$695
$695

$695
$695
$695
$695

$1,895
$1,895
$1,895

$1,895

$1,190
$1,190



Course Name

AZ-900T00
Microsoft Azure
Fundamentals
(Beginner/
Intermediate)

DP-900T00
Microsoft Azure
Data Fundamentals
(Beginner-
Intermediate)

DP-300T00
Administering
Microsoft Azure
SQL Solutions

(Intermediate)

PL-300T00:
Microsoft Power BI
Data Analyst
(Intermediate)

DP-100T01
Designing and
Implementing a
Data Science
Solution on Azure
(Intermediate)

Dates

Apr3,4

Dec 2

Jan 6

Jan 20
Feb 17
Mar 10

Dec 6

Jan 20
Mar 6
Apr 22

Dec 2,3,4,5
Feb 4,5,6,7
Apr1,2,3,4

Dec9,10,11
Jan 8,9,10
Jan 29,30,31
Feb 19,20,21
Mar 12,13,14
Apr 2,3,4

Jan 6,7,8,9
Apr 7,8,9,10
Jul 7,8,9,10

Days

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Times

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

#Days

N )

H

w w ww ww

H

Price

$1,190

$695

$695
$695
$695
$695

$695

$695
$695
$695

$2,495
$2,495
$2,495

$1,895
$1,895
$1,895
$1,895
$1,895
$1,895

$2,495
$2,495
$2,495

Course Name

AZ-104T00
Microsoft Azure
Administrator
(Intermediate)

Service Desk/ Management

ITIL® 4 Foundation
(Beginner)

Data Analysis - see also Project Management and MS
Technical Courses/ Data Analysis (PMI, DP-080T00, PL-

Dates

Dec 3,4,5,6
Jan 7,8,9,10
Jan
28,29,30,31
Feb
18,19,20,21
Mar
11,12,13,14

Dec 2.3.4
Dec 16,17,18
Jan 6,7,8
Jan 22,23,24
Feb 17,18,19
Mar 19,20,21

300T00) and CompTIA Data+

Tableau Desktop I:
Fundamentals

(Beginner)

Tableau Desktop II:
Intermediate

Cybersecurity

Course Title

Certified
Information
Security Systems
Professional (CISSP)
(Intermediate-
Advanced)

Dec 16,17
Jan 23,24
Feb 20,21

Mar 24,25

Dec 23,24
Feb 3,4

Mar 4,5
Mar 31, Apr 1

Dates

Nov 18

Dec 9

Days

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Days

Weekdays

Weekdays

Times

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

Times

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

#Days

w w w w ww

N NNDN

N NNDN

Days

Price

$2,495
$2,495

$2,495
$2,495

$2,495

$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995

$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400

$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400

Price

$3,395

$3,395



Course Name Dates

Days

Times

#Days

For CompTIA Security+, CompTIA Advanced Security Practioner

(CASP+) See CompTIA Section
EC-Council Certified
Ethical Hacker

(CEH) v12 Dec 2,3,4,5,6
(Intermediate)

CyberSec First Feb 10, 11, 12,

Responder (CFR) 13,14

(Advanced) May 5,6,7,8,9

Certified

Information

Security Manager

(c1sm) Jan 13,14,15

(Beginner-

Intermediate) Feb 12,13,14
Mar 17,18,19
Apr 23,24,25

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

Certified Information Security Systems Professional (CISSP)

Dec
9,10,11,12,13
(Intermediate- Jan
Advanced) 13,14,15,16, 17
Feb 3,4,5,6,7
Mar
17,18,19,20, 21

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Lean Six Sigma Green & Black Belt

Lean Six Sigma
Green Belt Dec 2,3,4,5,6

Jan
13,14,15,16, 17
Feb 24,25,26,
27,28

Mar 24,25,26,
27,28

Apr, 28,29,30,
May 1, 2

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm

10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

Price

$3,495

$3,495
$3,495

$1,995
$1,995

$1,995
$1,995

$3,395

$3,395
$3,395

$3,395

$2,295

$2,295

$2,295

$2,295

$2,295

Course Name Dates

Lean Six Sigma

Black Belt 2025

Note this course

meets on

Wednesdays & May 28 - June

Fridays for 6 weeks 27,2025

Jan 22 - Feb 21,

Days

Wed & Fri

Wed & Fri

Times

10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

IT Coding/ Software/ Web Development

Introduction to
Python Dec2,3,4
(Beginner) Dec 16,17,18

Python for Data
Science Dec 9,10,11

(Intermediate)

HTML5-Content

Authoring
Fundamentals Jan 7
Apr 11
Jul 7
HTML5-Content
Authoring w/ New
and Advanced
Features Jan 10
Apr 16
Jul 11
Web Development
with HTMLS5, CSS, Jan
and JavaScript 20.21,.22.23
May 5,6,7,8

Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays

Weekdays
Weekdays

10am - 6pm
10am - 6pm

10am - 6pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm

#Days

10

10

Price

$3,595

$3,595

$1,795
$1,795

$1,795

$395
$395
$395

$395
$395
$395

$1,595
$1,595



